Capped Undergraduate courses for 2025/6 academic session
The LSE Calendar has more information about programmes, courses and academic regulations
This list was published on 19 January 2026 (information is accurate at the time of publication)

Course

Department Code Course Name Level Max Size CAPPED Unit Value
Department of Accounting AC205 Intermediate Financial Accounting 2 225 CAPPED 0.5
Department of Accounting AC206 Intermediate Management Accounting 2 225 CAPPED 0.5
Anthropology AN100 Being Human: Contemporary Themes in Social Anthropology 1 140 CAPPED 1
Anthropology AN102 Anthropology through Mixed Media 1 60 CAPPED 1
Economics EC311 History of Economics: How Theories Change 3 75 CAPPED 1
Economic History EH209 The Family Economy in History: 1260 to the present day 2 34 CAPPED 1
Economic History EH225 Latin America and the International Economy 2 60 CAPPED 1
Economic History EH307 The Economic History of South Asia, 1600-2000 8 30 CAPPED 1
Economic History EH308 Historical Economic Geography: Cities, Markets and Regions in the 19th and 20th Centuries 3 18 CAPPED 1
Economic History EH312 Knowledge, Technology and Economy from the Middle Ages to Modernity 8 18 CAPPED 1
Government GV225 Analytical Politics 2 45 CAPPED 1
Government GV245 Democracy and Democratisation 2 90 CAPPED 1
Government GV249 Research Design in Political Science 2 105 CAPPED 1
Government GV252 Politics and Policy of Data Science 2 45 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV262 Contemporary Political Theory 2 100 CAPPED 1
Government GV263 Public Policy Analysis 2 85 CAPPED 1
Government GV264 Politics and Institutions in Europe 2 75 CAPPED 1
Government GV311 British Government 3 51 CAPPED 1
Government GV314 Empirical Research in Government 8 12 CAPPED 1
Government GV315 Voting and Elections in Developing Democracies 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV316 Advanced Issues in Applied Political Theory 8 34 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV318 Building Democracies from Conflict? Violence, Power-Sharing and Institutional Design 8 30 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV320 Populism 8 32 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV321 Concepts and Controversies in Political Theory 3 34 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV324 Applied Quantitative Methods for Political Science 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV332 Atrtificial Intelligence and Big Data in Politics: A Few Provocative Debates 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV333 Politics of Public Lands 3 30 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV335 African Political Economy 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV337 Politics, Crime, and Criminal Justice in Comparative Perspective 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV340 The Art of Powerand Political Resistance 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV341 Politics, Gender, and Development 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Government GV362 Advanced Topics in Government: Executive Politics 3 17 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY100 Introduction to Geography 1 100 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY103 Contemporary Europe 1 70 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY120 Environmental Change: Past, Present and Future 1 60 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY121 Sustainable Development 1 80 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY140 Introduction to Geographical Research 1 60 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY144 Human Geography and the City 1 55 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY204 Political Geography 2 80 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY206 Urban Geography and Globalisation 2 70 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY207 Economy, Society and Place 2 70 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY209 The Economic Geography of Trade, Production and Development 2 80 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY210 The Economics of Cities 2 102 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY211 Introduction to Global Development 2 100 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY212 Pathways in Human Geography 2 60 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY220 Environment: Science and Society 2 60 CAPPED 1
Geography And Environment GY307 Regional Economic Development 3 75 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY311 The Political Economy of Urbanisation 3 50 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY313 Firms and Economic Geography: Location, Technology and Innovation 3 60 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY314 The Economics of Housing Markets and Migration 3 50 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY315 Geographies of Race 3 55 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY316 Gender, Space and Power 3 60 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY317 Geographies of Urban Violence 3 65 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY327 Global Environmental Governance 3 90 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY328 Political Ecology of Development 3 70 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY329 Applied Economics of Environment and Development 3 50 CAPPED 0.5
Geography And Environment GY331 Geographies of Global Migration 3 50 CAPPED 0.5
International History HY113 Empires and Resistance in Global History 1 120 CAPPED 1
International History HY118 Faith, Power and Revolution: Europe and the Wider World, c.1500-c.1800 1 45 CAPPED 1
International History HY120 Historical Approaches to the Modern World 1 75 CAPPED 1
International History HY200 The Rights of Man: the History of Human Rights Discourse from the Antigone to Amnesty International 2 30 CAPPED 1
International History HY206 The International History of the Cold War, 1945-1989 2 60 CAPPED 1
International History HY226 The Greater War c. 1912-1923 2 15 CAPPED 1
International History HY239 People, Power and Protest in Latin America, ¢.1895 to the present day 2 45 CAPPED 1
International History HY240 From Empire to Commonwealth: war, race and imperialism in British History, 1780 to the present day 2 30 CAPPED 1
International History HY242 The Soviet Union: Domestic, International and Intellectual History 2 30 CAPPED 1
International History HY247 The History of Modern Turkey, 1789 to the Present 2 15 CAPPED 1
International History HY315 The European Enlightenment, ¢.1680-1799 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY319 Napoleon and Europe 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY320 The Cold War Endgame 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY322 Nazi Germany's War: Violence and Occupation in Europe, 1939-1945 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY323 Travel, Pleasure and Politics: The European Grand Tour, 1670-1825 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY330 From Tea to Opium: China and the Global Market in the Long Eighteenth Century 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY331 Henry Kissinger and the Global 1970s 3 34 CAPPED 1
International History HY332 Interwar worlds: the cultural consequences of the First World War 3 17 CAPPED 1
International History HY334 Communication Revolutions in Latin America, ¢.1539 to the Present 3 17 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR100 International Relations: Theories, Concepts and Debates 1 150 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR101 Contemporary Issues in International Relations 1 90 CAPPED 1
International Relations 1R202 Foreign Policy Analysis 1 2 120 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR203 International Organisations 2 75 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR205 International Security 2 105 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR206 International Political Economy 2 165 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR305 Strategic Aspects of International Relations 3 30 CAPPED 1
International Relations IR312 Genocide 3 30 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR314 Southeast Asia: Intra-regional Politics and Security 3 15 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR317 American Grand Strategy 3 45 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR323 Race, Resistance and Decolonisation in International Relations 3 30 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR334 European Defence and Security 3 15 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR336 The EU in the World 3 15 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR350 Global Politics of China 3 15 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR354 Governing International Political Economy: Lessons from the Past for the Future 3 15 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR355 Economic Diplomacy 3 45 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR367 Green Political Economy 3 30 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR368 The Political Economy of Trade 3 30 CAPPED 0.5
International Relations IR369 Politics of Money in the World Economy 3 15 CAPPED 0.5



International Relations
International Relations
International Relations
International Relations
International Relations

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Law School

Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre

Language Centre

Language Centre
Language Centre
Language Centre

Language Centre
Mathematics

Mathematics

Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Department of Management
Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method
Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Social Policy

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

IR373
IR374
IR377
IR378
IR380
LL203
LL204
LL205
LL211
LL213
LL216
LL217
LL220
LL221
LL222
LL224
LL228
LL233
LL241
LL243
LL246
LL249
LL250
LL251
LL276
LL279
LL280
LL304
LL306
LL307
LL308
LL310
LL332
LL342
LN100
LN101
LN102
LN104
LN110
LN112
LN120
LN121
LN122
LN130
LN131
LN132
LN142
LN200
LN210
LN220
LN230
LN240
LN250
LN252
LN253
LN320
LN330
MA214
MA336
MG104
MG105
MG205
MG206
MG207
MG210
MG214
MG301
MG302
MG307
MG308
MG311
MG316
PH225
PH240
S0100
sSO110
$0203
S0235
S0244
S0248
S0309
S0311
S0312
S0313
SP111
SP112
SP200
SP201
SP210
SP230
SP231
SP232
SP314
SP331
SP332
SP335
ST101A
ST101W
ST115
ST207
ST226

China and the Global South

Conflict and Peacebuilding

The Politics of Peace & Security in Sub-Saharan Africa
Critical War Studies

The Politics of Inequality and Development
Company Law

Advanced Torts

Medical Law

Law, Poverty and Access to Justice

Commercial Law

Freedom and the Law in Britain

European Human Rights Law

Technology Law and Regulation

Family Law

Data Law and Policy

Regulation of Social Media and Online Platforms
European Union Law

Law of Evidence

European Legal History

Constitutionalism Beyond Courts

Philosophical Foundations of Discrimination Law
Legal Aspects of Commercial Property

Law and The Environment

Intellectual Property Law

Property

Public International Law

Advanced Issues in Public International Law
Global Commodities: The Rise of International Law
Theories of Law

Justifying Political Authority

Commercial Trusts Law

Competition Law

Advanced EU Law

International Protection of Human Rights
Russian Language and Society 3 (advanced)
Russian Language and Society 1 (beginner)
Russian Language and Society 2 (intermediate)
Mandarin Language and Society Level 1 (Beginner)
German Language and Society 3 (advanced)
German Language and Society 2 (Intermediate)
Spanish Language and Society 3 (advanced)
Spanish Language and Society 1 (beginner)
Spanish Language and Society 2 (intermediate)
French Language and Society 3 (advanced)
French Language and Society 1 (beginner)
French Language and Society 2 (intermediate)
Mandarin Language and Society 2 (Intermediate)
Russian Language and Society 4 (proficiency)
German Language and Society 4 (proficiency)
Spanish Language and Society 4 (proficiency)
French Language and Society 4 (proficiency)
Mandarin Language and Society 4 (Proficiency)
English Literature and Society

Contemporary Literature and Global Society
European Literature and Philosophy

Spanish Language and Society 5 (mastery)
French Language and Society 5 (mastery)
Algorithms and Data Structures

Mathematics of Cryptocurrencies and the Blockchain
Operations Management

Organisational Behaviour and Leadership
Econometrics: Theory and Applications

Firms, Management and Competitive Advantage
Managerial Economics

Corporate Social Responsibility and International Labour Standards
Human Resource Management

Strategy

Topics in Management Research

International Context of Management
Simulations for Managerial Decisions
Behavioural Science and Group Processes
Brand Strategy

Business and Organisational Ethics

The Ethics of Data and Al

Key Concepts: Introduction to Social Theory
Power, Inequality, and Difference: Contemporary Themes in Sociology
Political Sociology

The Sociology of Homicide

The Sociology of Race and Empire

Gender and Society

Atrocity and Justice

Law and Violence

Work, Inequality and Society

Material Culture and Everyday Life

Social Economics and Policy

Politics of Social Policy Making

Comparative and International Social Policy
Research Methods for Social Policy
Development and Social Change

Education Policy

Poverty, Inequality, and Social Policy

Health and Social Care Policy

Ethnicity, Race and Social Policy

Sexuality, Everyday Lives and Social Policy in Developing Countries
Social Security Policies

Migration: Current Research, Critical Approaches
Programming for Data Science

Programming for Data Science

Managing and Visualising Data

Databases

Mathematics for Finance and Investment

NN =2 2 2 WWWONNNNONNN = 2 0WWRRNRNRNN2 2NN WOREWWRONRNRNNN-A 2N OERNNONRNONRNRNRNNN S A S S 8 a0 aaa s s 0WWwwwwENRNRNRNRNRONNNNNNONRNRONRONNNNNONNNONNNN®WW®W®W

30
30
15
45
30
120
30
90
30
90
30
30
90
75
30
30
195
45
30
30
30
30
30
60
195
90
60
30
105
105

170

180
170
60
48
64
75
120
135
90
75
90
18
34
26
34
34
34
34
34
45
45
60
60
30
30
30
30
15

15
30
150
60
90
90
130

CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED



Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics

ST227
ST303
ST306
ST307
ST309
ST314

Survival Models

Stochastic Simulation

Actuarial Mathematics (General)
Aspects of Market Research
Elementary Data Analytics
Multilevel and Longitudinal Models

WWwwwwN

130
70
70
20
80
40

CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED



