

Capped Undergraduate courses for 2025/6 academic session
 The LSE Calendar has more information about programmes, courses and academic regulations
 This list was published on 19 January 2026 (information is accurate at the time of publication)

Department	Course Code	Course Name	Level	Max Size	CAPPED	Unit Value
Department of Accounting	AC205	Intermediate Financial Accounting	2	225	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Accounting	AC206	Intermediate Management Accounting	2	225	CAPPED	0.5
Anthropology	AN100	Being Human: Contemporary Themes in Social Anthropology	1	140	CAPPED	1
Anthropology	AN102	Anthropology through Mixed Media	1	60	CAPPED	1
Economics	EC311	History of Economics: How Theories Change	3	75	CAPPED	1
Economic History	EH209	The Family Economy in History: 1260 to the present day	2	34	CAPPED	1
Economic History	EH225	Latin America and the International Economy	2	60	CAPPED	1
Economic History	EH307	The Economic History of South Asia, 1600-2000	3	30	CAPPED	1
Economic History	EH308	Historical Economic Geography: Cities, Markets and Regions in the 19th and 20th Centuries	3	18	CAPPED	1
Economic History	EH312	Knowledge, Technology and Economy from the Middle Ages to Modernity	3	18	CAPPED	1
Government	GV225	Analytical Politics	2	45	CAPPED	1
Government	GV245	Democracy and Democratisation	2	90	CAPPED	1
Government	GV249	Research Design in Political Science	2	105	CAPPED	1
Government	GV252	Politics and Policy of Data Science	2	45	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV262	Contemporary Political Theory	2	100	CAPPED	1
Government	GV263	Public Policy Analysis	2	85	CAPPED	1
Government	GV264	Politics and Institutions in Europe	2	75	CAPPED	1
Government	GV311	British Government	3	51	CAPPED	1
Government	GV314	Empirical Research in Government	3	12	CAPPED	1
Government	GV315	Voting and Elections in Developing Democracies	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV316	Advanced Issues in Applied Political Theory	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV318	Building Democracies from Conflict? Violence, Power-Sharing and Institutional Design	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV320	Populism	3	32	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV321	Concepts and Controversies in Political Theory	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV324	Applied Quantitative Methods for Political Science	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV332	Artificial Intelligence and Big Data in Politics: A Few Provocative Debates	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV333	Politics of Public Lands	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV335	African Political Economy	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV337	Politics, Crime, and Criminal Justice in Comparative Perspective	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV340	The Art of Power and Political Resistance	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV341	Politics, Gender, and Development	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Government	GV362	Advanced Topics in Government: Executive Politics	3	17	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY100	Introduction to Geography	1	100	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY103	Contemporary Europe	1	70	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY120	Environmental Change: Past, Present and Future	1	60	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY121	Sustainable Development	1	80	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY140	Introduction to Geographical Research	1	60	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY144	Human Geography and the City	1	55	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY204	Political Geography	2	80	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY206	Urban Geography and Globalisation	2	70	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY207	Economy, Society and Place	2	70	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY209	The Economic Geography of Trade, Production and Development	2	80	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY210	The Economics of Cities	2	102	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY211	Introduction to Global Development	2	100	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY212	Pathways in Human Geography	2	60	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY220	Environment: Science and Society	2	60	CAPPED	1
Geography And Environment	GY307	Regional Economic Development	3	75	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY311	The Political Economy of Urbanisation	3	50	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY313	Firms and Economic Geography: Location, Technology and Innovation	3	60	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY314	The Economics of Housing Markets and Migration	3	50	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY315	Geographies of Race	3	55	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY316	Gender, Space and Power	3	60	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY317	Geographies of Urban Violence	3	65	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY327	Global Environmental Governance	3	90	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY328	Political Ecology of Development	3	70	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY329	Applied Economics of Environment and Development	3	50	CAPPED	0.5
Geography And Environment	GY331	Geographies of Global Migration	3	50	CAPPED	0.5
International History	HY113	Empires and Resistance in Global History	1	120	CAPPED	1
International History	HY118	Faith, Power and Revolution: Europe and the Wider World, c.1500-c.1800	1	45	CAPPED	1
International History	HY120	Historical Approaches to the Modern World	1	75	CAPPED	1
International History	HY200	The Rights of Man: the History of Human Rights Discourse from the Antigone to Amnesty International	2	30	CAPPED	1
International History	HY206	The International History of the Cold War, 1945-1989	2	60	CAPPED	1
International History	HY226	The Greater War c. 1912-1923	2	15	CAPPED	1
International History	HY239	People, Power and Protest in Latin America, c.1895 to the present day	2	45	CAPPED	1
International History	HY240	From Empire to Commonwealth: war, race and imperialism in British History, 1780 to the present day	2	30	CAPPED	1
International History	HY242	The Soviet Union: Domestic, International and Intellectual History	2	30	CAPPED	1
International History	HY247	The History of Modern Turkey, 1789 to the Present	2	15	CAPPED	1
International History	HY315	The European Enlightenment, c.1680-1799	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY319	Napoleon and Europe	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY320	The Cold War Endgame	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY322	Nazi Germany's War: Violence and Occupation in Europe, 1939-1945	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY323	Travel, Pleasure and Politics: The European Grand Tour, 1670-1825	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY330	From Tea to Opium: China and the Global Market in the Long Eighteenth Century	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY331	Henry Kissinger and the Global 1970s	3	34	CAPPED	1
International History	HY332	Interwar worlds: the cultural consequences of the First World War	3	17	CAPPED	1
International History	HY334	Communication Revolutions in Latin America, c.1539 to the Present	3	17	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR100	International Relations: Theories, Concepts and Debates	1	150	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR101	Contemporary Issues in International Relations	1	90	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR202	Foreign Policy Analysis 1	2	120	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR203	International Organisations	2	75	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR205	International Security	2	105	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR206	International Political Economy	2	165	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR305	Strategic Aspects of International Relations	3	30	CAPPED	1
International Relations	IR312	Genocide	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR314	Southeast Asia: Intra-regional Politics and Security	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR317	American Grand Strategy	3	45	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR323	Race, Resistance and Decolonisation in International Relations	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR334	European Defence and Security	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR336	The EU in the World	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR350	Global Politics of China	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR354	Governing International Political Economy: Lessons from the Past for the Future	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR355	Economic Diplomacy	3	45	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR367	Green Political Economy	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR368	The Political Economy of Trade	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR369	Politics of Money in the World Economy	3	15	CAPPED	0.5

International Relations	IR373	China and the Global South	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR374	Conflict and Peacebuilding	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR377	The Politics of Peace & Security in Sub-Saharan Africa	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR378	Critical War Studies	3	45	CAPPED	0.5
International Relations	IR380	The Politics of Inequality and Development	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL203	Company Law	2	120	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL204	Advanced Torts	2	30	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL205	Medical Law	2	90	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL211	Law, Poverty and Access to Justice	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL213	Commercial Law	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL216	Freedom and the Law in Britain	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL217	European Human Rights Law	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL220	Technology Law and Regulation	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL221	Family Law	2	75	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL222	Data Law and Policy	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL224	Regulation of Social Media and Online Platforms	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL228	European Union Law	2	195	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL233	Law of Evidence	2	45	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL241	European Legal History	2	30	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL243	Constitutionalism Beyond Courts	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL246	Philosophical Foundations of Discrimination Law	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL249	Legal Aspects of Commercial Property	2	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL250	Law and The Environment	2	30	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL251	Intellectual Property Law	2	60	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL276	Property	2	195	CAPPED	1
Law School	LL279	Public International Law	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL280	Advanced Issues in Public International Law	2	60	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL304	Global Commodities: The Rise of International Law	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL306	Theories of Law	3	105	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL307	Justifying Political Authority	3	105	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL308	Commercial Trusts Law	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL310	Competition Law	3	60	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL332	Advanced EU Law	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Law School	LL342	International Protection of Human Rights	3	30	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN100	Russian Language and Society 3 (advanced)	1	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN101	Russian Language and Society 1 (beginner)	1	12	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN102	Russian Language and Society 2 (intermediate)	1	12	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN104	Mandarin Language and Society Level 1 (Beginner)	1	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN110	German Language and Society 3 (advanced)	1	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN112	German Language and Society 2 (Intermediate)	1	12	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN120	Spanish Language and Society 3 (advanced)	1	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN121	Spanish Language and Society 1 (beginner)	1	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN122	Spanish Language and Society 2 (intermediate)	1	12	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN130	French Language and Society 3 (advanced)	1	32	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN131	French Language and Society 1 (beginner)	1	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN132	French Language and Society 2 (intermediate)	1	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN142	Mandarin Language and Society 2 (Intermediate)	1	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN200	Russian Language and Society 4 (proficiency)	2	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN210	German Language and Society 4 (proficiency)	2	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN220	Spanish Language and Society 4 (proficiency)	2	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN230	French Language and Society 4 (proficiency)	2	32	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN240	Mandarin Language and Society 4 (Proficiency)	2	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN250	English Literature and Society	2	32	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN252	Contemporary Literature and Global Society	2	16	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN253	European Literature and Philosophy	2	24	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN320	Spanish Language and Society 5 (mastery)	3	12	CAPPED	1
Language Centre	LN330	French Language and Society 5 (mastery)	3	12	CAPPED	1
Mathematics	MA214	Algorithms and Data Structures	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Mathematics	MA336	Mathematics of Cryptocurrencies and the Blockchain	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG104	Operations Management	1	240	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG105	Organisational Behaviour and Leadership	1	240	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG205	Econometrics: Theory and Applications	2	204	CAPPED	1
Department of Management	MG206	Firms, Management and Competitive Advantage	2	60	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG207	Managerial Economics	2	170	CAPPED	1
Department of Management	MG210	Corporate Social Responsibility and International Labour Standards	2	60	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG214	Human Resource Management	2	180	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG301	Strategy	3	170	CAPPED	1
Department of Management	MG302	Topics in Management Research	3	60	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG307	International Context of Management	3	48	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG308	Simulations for Managerial Decisions	3	64	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG311	Behavioural Science and Group Processes	3	75	CAPPED	0.5
Department of Management	MG316	Brand Strategy	3	120	CAPPED	0.5
Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method	PH225	Business and Organisational Ethics	2	135	CAPPED	0.5
Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method	PH240	The Ethics of Data and AI	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO100	Key Concepts: Introduction to Social Theory	1	75	CAPPED	1
Sociology	SO110	Power, Inequality, and Difference: Contemporary Themes in Sociology	1	90	CAPPED	1
Sociology	SO203	Political Sociology	2	18	CAPPED	1
Sociology	SO235	The Sociology of Homicide	2	34	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO244	The Sociology of Race and Empire	2	26	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO248	Gender and Society	2	34	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO309	Atrocity and Justice	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO311	Law and Violence	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO312	Work, Inequality and Society	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Sociology	SO313	Material Culture and Everyday Life	3	34	CAPPED	0.5
Social Policy	SP111	Social Economics and Policy	1	45	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP112	Politics of Social Policy Making	1	45	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP200	Comparative and International Social Policy	2	60	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP201	Research Methods for Social Policy	2	60	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP210	Development and Social Change	2	30	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP230	Education Policy	2	30	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP231	Poverty, Inequality, and Social Policy	2	30	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP232	Health and Social Care Policy	2	30	CAPPED	1
Social Policy	SP314	Ethnicity, Race and Social Policy	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
Social Policy	SP331	Sexuality, Everyday Lives and Social Policy in Developing Countries	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
Social Policy	SP332	Social Security Policies	3	15	CAPPED	0.5
Social Policy	SP335	Migration: Current Research, Critical Approaches	3	30	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST101A	Programming for Data Science	1	150	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST101W	Programming for Data Science	1	60	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST115	Managing and Visualising Data	1	90	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST207	Databases	2	90	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST226	Mathematics for Finance and Investment	2	130	CAPPED	0.5

Statistics	ST227	Survival Models	2	130	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST303	Stochastic Simulation	3	70	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST306	Actuarial Mathematics (General)	3	70	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST307	Aspects of Market Research	3	20	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST309	Elementary Data Analytics	3	80	CAPPED	0.5
Statistics	ST314	Multilevel and Longitudinal Models	3	40	CAPPED	0.5